SONG CHUAN
171
832HA
Heavy duty 40A general purpose PCB Power Relay.
Available for top faston, flux tight, sealed versions.
UL Class F as standard.
Special design for UPS, power supply of high rating
  application.
Comply with RoHS-Directive 2011/65/EU.
 Type List
Features
Contact Rating
Coil Rating (DC)
Ordering Information
DesignationTerminal
style
Contact
form
Insulation
system Open type Flux tight Sealed type Sealed type
washable
1A
(SPNO) F 832HA-1A-F 832HA-1A-F-C 832HA-1A-F-V 832HA-1A-F-S
1B
(SPNC) F 832HA-1B-F 832HA-1B-F-C 832HA-1B-F-V 832HA-1B-F-S PCB terminal
1C
(SPDT) F 832HA-1C-F 832HA-1C-F-C 832HA-1C-F-V 832HA-1C-F-S
1A
(SPNO) F 832HAWP-1A-F 832HAWP-1A-F-C 832HAWP-1A-F-V 832HAWP-1A-F-S
1B
(SPNC) F 832HAWP-1B-F 832HAWP-1B-F-C 832HAWP-1B-F-V 832HAWP-1B-F-S
WP (PCB
terminal &
Quick
terminal) 1C
(SPDT) F 832HAWP-1C-F 832HAWP-1C-F-C 832HAWP-1C-F-V 832HAWP-1C-F-S
 832 HA - 1A - -
1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 832 -- Basic series designation
1B -- Single pole normally closed